NEW!
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
1374
NEW!
TH
ER
M
O

WIRING - EXAMPLE FOR ROOM HEATING AND COOLING WITH CONDENSER FAN SPEED CONTROL
(SEE JCI BULLETINS FOR OTHER EXAMPLES)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
C450CBN-1C*	 Controller module with set point, F.B. LCD, 1xSPDT output (Only one per system)
C450CCN-1C*	 Controller module with set point, F.B. LCD, 2xSPDT output (Only one per system)
C450CPN-1C*	 Controller module with set point, F.B. LCD, 1 analog output (Only one per system)
C450CQN-1C*	 Controller module with set point, F.B. LCD, 2 analog output (Only one per system)
C450RBN-1C	 Reset control module with LCD, 1xSPDT output
C450RCN-1C	 Reset control module with LCD, 2xSPDT outputs
C450SBN-1C	 Relay expansion module with 1xSPDT output
C450SCN-1C	 Relay expansion module with 2xSPDT outputs
C450SPN-1C	 Analog expansion module with 1 analog output
C450SQN-1C	 Analog expansion module with 2 analog outputs
C450YNN-1C	 Power module, 120 or 240 VAC input (only one per system)
	 ACCESSORIES
A99-CLP-1	 Mounting clip for A99 temperature sensor
A99BA-200C	 PTC Sensor with 6.5 ft (2m) shielded cable
A99BB-200C	 PTC Sensor with 6.5 ft (2m) PVC cable